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Rinoa Power IP65 Code: 3077

Extruded aluminum alloy body with 
PMMA front protection.
Ceiling or wall installation with adjustable brackets provided
Customised length of max 2m
Provided with 1m of 2x0.35 cable
Power supply unit not included 

Application 
Ceiling / wall

Linear systems

ACCESSORIES

330003500 Power supply for max 1m

330003400 Power supply for max 2m

330003100 Power supply for max 3.4m

330007100 Power supply for max 5m

307500016 White PVC cable 2x0.35

Code: 3077 ... ... ... ...

SHAPE ... FINISH ... COLOR ... OPTICALS ... LENGHT

Linear 00 Anodized 4 2

3
W

Diffused 0 (max 2000)
Transparent 9

... ... ... ...

... ... ... ...

_ _ _ _

KELVIN CRI REAL OUTPUT

2700 90 ~ 1850/m

3000 90 ~ 1940/m
4000 75 ~ 2500/m

4500 K

3500 K
3200 K

27mm
(1,06") 26mm(1,02")

L
34mm
1,34"

4,5 mm
0,18"

8 mm
0,15"

13,5 mm(0,53")

650°
FILO

INCANDESCENZA

GW
29/m

0,49/m
24Vdc IP

65

Output: 24Vdc
Input: 110-277V

Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies. 
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